
KUCHNIA NIKA - SEGMENTY SAMODZIELNE

NKD-15/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

149 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD-30/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

299 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD-40/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

399 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD-60/82-L/P

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

599 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD-80/82-L/P

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKDK-80/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD1S-30/82-LP/S

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

299 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD1S-50/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

499 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKD4S-40/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

399 mm,

820 mm,

453 mm

NKDNW-90/82-LP/LP

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

793 mm,

820 mm,

790 mm

NKDNZL-30/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

276 mm,

820 mm,

550 mm

NKDNZP-30/82

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

276 mm,

820 mm,

550 mm

NKDP-60/82-K

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

599 mm,

820 mm,

498 mm



KUCHNIA NIKA - SEGMENTY SAMODZIELNE

NKG-15/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

149 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKG-30/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

299 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKG-40/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

399 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKG-50/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

499 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKG-60/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

599 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKG-80/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKGC-80/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKGNWU-60/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

599 mm,

716 mm,

600 mm

NKGNZ-30/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

288 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKGO-50/40

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

499 mm,

400 mm,

288 mm

NKGO-60/40

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

599 mm,

400 mm,

288 mm

NKG-80/72

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

716 mm,

288 mm

NKG-40/57

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

399 mm,

573 mm,

288 mm

NKG-60/57

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

599 mm,

573 mm,

288 mm

NKG-80/57

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

573 mm,

288 mm

NKG-80/57

SZER:

WYS:

G£:

799 mm,

573 mm,

288 mm


